
2/13/2024                                    
FAYETTE ACADEMY 

MS Softball 2023-24 
 
 

DATE PLACE OPPONENT TIME 
Mar 22 Fri Home West Jr. High 4:30 
Mar 26 Tues Away St. George’s 5:00 
Apr 1 Mon Home Millington 4:30 
Apr 4 Thurs Away ECS 4:30 
Apr 5 Fri Home Tipton Christian 4:30 
Apr 8 Mon Home West Jr. High 4:30 
Apr 9 Tues Away Harding 5:00 
Apr 11 Thurs Home TRA 4:30 
Apr 12 Fri Home St. George’s 4:30 
Apr 15 Mon Away Millington 5:00 
Apr 16 Tues Home Briarcrest 4:30 
Apr 18 Thurs Home St. Agnes 4:30 
Apr 19 Fri Home Harding Academy 4:30 
Apr 23 Tues Away TRA 4:30 
Apr 25 Fri Away Shelby League Tourn. @ St. Geo TBA 
Apr 26 Sat Away Shelby League Tourn. @ St. Geo TBA 
    
    
    

 
Head Coach: Brianna Bramlett 
Assistants:,  Jim Lewis, Vicki Bragorgos, Kelsey Elrod  
 
 

 
           

 


